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1. Name of Listed Entity: Tenneco Clean Air India Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  TENNIND 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31a 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 18-Nov-2025  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up 
shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No  
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are 

outstanding? 
No  

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which 
depository receipts are issued? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
Public Group  

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered 
under Pledged? 

No  

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered 
under Non-Disposal Undertaking? 

No  

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, 
other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? 

No  

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential 
voting rights? 

No  

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial 
owner? 

No  
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 

ry  

(I) 

Category of 

shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 

shareh 

olders 

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

No. of 

Partly 

paid-up 

No. of 

shares 

underlying 

Total nos. 

shares 
Shareh

olding 

as a % 

of total 

no. of 

shares 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities 
No. of 

Shares 

Underl

ying 

Shareholding , 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares 

Number of 

Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 

equity 

shares held 

Sub-

categorizatio

n of shares 

(III) shares equity Depository held (calcul

ated as 
(IX) Outstandi

ng 
of convertible  otherwise in Shareholding 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per 

SCRR, 
convertibl

e 
securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ No 

(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securitie

s 
percentage of (XIII) ed form of 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (includin

g 
diluted share  

(XIV) 
shares 

No of Voting Rights Tota

l as 

a 

% of 

(A+B+ 

C) 

No. 

(a) 
As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 

(a) 
As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

 As a % 

of 
Warrant

s) 
capital) under 

(A+B+

C2) 
(X)   

Clas s eg: X Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot al (XI)= (VII)+(X)  
 

As a % of  
(A+B+C2)  

Sub-
Categ
ory I 

 

Sub-
Categ
ory III 

 

 
Sub-
Categ
ory III 

 

A Promoter & 
Promoter Group 

7 301841085 0 0 301841085 74.79 301841085 0 301841085 74.79 0 74.79 3018410
85 

100 0 0 301841085 

B Public 884301 101763224 0 0 101763224 25.21 101763224 0 101763224 25.21 0 25.21 3828715
4 

37.62 0 0 101763224 

C Non Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

C1 Shares 
underlying DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

C2 Shares held by 
Employee Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 884308 403604309 0 0 403604309 100 403604309 0 403604309 100 0 100 3401282
39 

84.27 0 0 403604309 
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 
(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 

Total 

Voting 

rights 

(including convertible No. 

(a

) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 

es 
held 
(b) 

No. 

(a

) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage 

Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
To

t 

al 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) = 
(VII)+(X) as a 

% of 
A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Central 
Government/ State 
Government(s) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other (specify)  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Bodies Corporate  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Federal-Mogul 

Powertrain 
Solutions India 
Private Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco India 
Operations Private 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Goetze (India) 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts (India) 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul TPR 
(India) Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Motocare India 
Private Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Global 
Services Private 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Ignition Products 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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India Limited 
 Federal-Mogul 

Bearings India 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Sealings India 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive India 
Private Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total (A)(1)  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals (Non-

Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
d Foreign Portfolio 

Investor 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other (specify)  7 301841
085 

0 0 30184108
5 

74.79 301841
085 

0 3018
4108
5 

74.79 0 74.79 30184
1085 

100 0 0 301841085 

 Bodies Corporate  7 301841
085 

0 0 30184108
5 

74.79 301841
085 

0 3018
4108
5 

74.79 0 74.79 30184
1085 

700 0 0 301841085 

 Other  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 A.E. Group 

Machines Limited 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Advanced 
Suspension 
Technology LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 AE International 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Anqing TP Goetze 
Piston Ring Co., 
Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Anqing TP Powder 
Metallurgy Co. Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Armstrong 
Properties 
(Proprietary) 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Beck Arnley 
Holdings LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Braking Products 
Group US LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Carter Automotive 
Company LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 CED's LLC  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Coventry 

Assurance Ltd. 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 DFMMP LLC  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Dongsuh Federal-

Mogul Industrial 
Co. Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 DRiV Direct LLC  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 DRiV IP LLC  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 DRiV Japan Ltd.  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 DriV Ukraine LLC  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 FDML Holdings 

Limited 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
(Anqing) Powder 
Metallurgy Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
(Changshu) 
Automotive Parts 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
(China) Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
(Chongqing) 
Friction Materials 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
(Langfang) 
Automotive 
Components Co., 
Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
(Shanghai) 
Automotive Parts 
Co., Ltd 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
(T&N) Hong Kong 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
(Thailand) Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
(Tianjin) Surface 
Treatment Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
(Vietnam) Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Aftermarket Egypt 
Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Aftermarket UK 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul Asia 
Investments 
Holding Korea, Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul Asia 
Investments 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Federal-Mogul 
Automotive Pty. 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Bradford Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts 
(Pinghu) Trading 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts 
(Singapore) Pte. 
Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts 
(Thailand) Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts 
(Zhejiang) Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts Pty Ltd 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts TSC, 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul MP 
US LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul of 
South Africa 
(Proprietary) 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Piston Rings, LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Powertrain IP LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Powertrain LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Powertrain 
Systems S A 
(Proprietary) 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Products US LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul Risk 
Advisory Services 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Sealing System 
(Nanchang) Co., 
Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Federal-Mogul 
Sejong Co., Ltd 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Sejong Tech Ltd 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Serina Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Sevierville, LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Shanghai Bearing 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Shanghai 
Compound 
Material Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Singapore 
Investments Pte. 
Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Technology 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Ride Performance 
Mexico Holding 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 SAXID Limited  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Shanghai DRiV 

Automotive 
Industry Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Shanghai Tenneco 
Automotive Parts 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Shanghai Tenneco 
Exhaust System 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sintration Limited  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Speyside Real 

Estate, LLC 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Systems Protection 
Group US LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Systems Protection 
Korea Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 T&N Industries, 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 TA (Australia) 
Group Pty. Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Taiwan Federal-
Mogul Motorparts 
Co., Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Asheville 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Asia LLC  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Tenneco 

Automotive 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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(Thailand) Limited 
 Tenneco 

Automotive 
Holdings South 
Africa Pty. Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive 
Operating 
Company LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive Port 
Elizabeth (Pty) Ltd 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive RSA 
Company LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive Second 
RSA Company LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive 
Trading Company 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive UK 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive Volga 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive Walker 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Brake, 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Clean Air 
US LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco (China) 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
(Guangzhou) Co., 
Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco (Suzhou) 
Company Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Emission 
Control (Pty) Ltd 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco (Suzhou) 
Emission System 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco (Beijing) 
Exhaust Systems 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco (Dalian) 
Exhaust System 
Co.,Ltd 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco FAWSN  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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(Changchun) 
Automotive Part 
Co., Ltd. 

 Federal-Mogul 
Canada Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Chassis LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Controlled Power 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Coventry Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Deva (Qingdao) 
Automotive Parts 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Dimitrovgrad LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Dong Feng 
(Shiyan) Engine 
Components Co., 
Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Dongsuh (Qingdao) 
Pistons Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Employee Trust 
Administration 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Engineering 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Finance 1, LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Finance 2, LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Friction Products 
Co., Ltd 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Friction Products 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Global Growth 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Ignition LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
International, LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Investment Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Federal-Mogul 
Trademarks 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Transaction LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul TSC 
Real Estate 
Holdings LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul UK 
Investments 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul UK 
Powertrain Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Valvetrain 
International LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Valvetrain Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
World Trade (Asia) 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
World Wide LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Yura (Qingdao) 
Ignition Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Zhengsheng 
(Changsha) Piston 
Ring Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Ferodo America, 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Ferodo Limited  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Gasket Holdings, 

LLC 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Kinetic Pty. Ltd.  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Leeds Piston Ring 

& Engineering Co. 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 McPherson Strut 
Company LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Monroe Australia 
Pty. Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Monroe 
Manufacturing 
(Proprietary) 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Monroe Springs 
(Australia) Pty. Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Muzzy-Lyon Auto 
Parts LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Payen 
International 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Pegasus Holdings 
III, LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Pegasus OpCo 
Holdings, LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Piston Rings (UK) 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Precision Modular 
Assembly LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Qingdao Tenneco 
FAWSN 
Automobile Parts 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Ride Performance 
Canada Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco FAWSN 
(Foshan) 
Automotive Parts 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco FAWSN 
(Tianjin) 
Automobile Parts 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Fusheng 
(Chengdu) 
Automobile Parts 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Global 
Holdings LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Holdings 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Hong 
Kong Holdings 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
International 
Holding LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Ivory 
Holdco, LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Japan Ltd.  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Tenneco Korea 

Limited 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Lingchuan 
(Chongqing) 
Exhaust System 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Management 
(Europe) Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Mauritius 
China Holdings 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco NVH 
(Taicang) Co., Ltd.* 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Port  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Elizabeth 
(Proprietary) 
Limited 

 Tenneco 
Powertrain 
(Thailand) Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Receivables 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Receivables LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco (Beijing) 
Ride Control 
Systems Co. Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
(Changzhou) Ride 
Control Co.,Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco (Suzhou) 
Ride Control 
Co.,Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Ride 
Control South 
Africa (Pty) Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco (MUSA) 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
(Shanghai) Ride 
Performance Co., 
Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Ride 
Performance US 4 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Ride 
Performance US 5 
LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Walker 
(Beijing) 
Automotive Parts 
Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Walker 
(UK) Ltd 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco-Walker 
(Tianjin) Exhaust 
System Co., Ltd. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 The Pullman 
Company LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 The Tenneco 
Automotive (UK) 
Pension Scheme 
Trustee Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 TMC Texas LLC  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Walker Australia 

Pty. Limited 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Walker Europe,  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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LLC 
 Walker Exhaust 

(Thailand) Co.,Ltd. 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Walker Limited  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Walker 

Manufacturing 
Company LLC 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Wellworthy 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Mauritius 
Holdings Limited 

 1 243045
425 

0 0 24304542
5 

60.22 243045
425 

0 2430
4542
5 

60.22 0 60.22 24304
5425 

100 0 0 243045425 

 Tenneco 
(Mauritius) 
Limited 

 1 267342
61 

0 0 26734261 6.62 267342
61 

0 2673
4261 

6.62 0 6.62 26734
261 

100 0 0 26734261 

 Federal - Mogul Pty 
Ltd 

 1 144787
95 

0 0 14478795 3.59 144787
95 

0 1447
8795 

3.59 0 3.59 14478
795 

100 0 0 14478795 

 Federal Mogul 
Investments B V 

 1 106076
55 

0 0 10607655 2.63 106076
55 

0 1060
7655 

2.63 0 2.63 10607
655 

100 0 0 10607655 

 Tenneco LLC  1 697494
7 

0 0 6974947 1.73 697494
7 

0 6974
947 

1.73 0 1.73 69749
47 

100 0 0 6974947 

 Federal Mogul 
Holdings Ltd. 

 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 100 0 0 1 

 Federal Mogul 
Vermogensverwalt
ungs-Gmbh 

 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 100 0 0 1 

 Ateliers Juliette 
Adam SAS 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Autopartes Walker 
S de RL de CV 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 CATAI S.R.L.  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Componentes 

Venezolanos de 
Direccion, S.A. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Coöperatief 
Federal-Mogul 
Dutch Investments 
B.A. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Coöperatief 
Tenneco 
Netherlands U.A. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 DRiV (Brazil) 
Holdings BV 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 DRiV 
(Netherlands) 
Holding B.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 DRiV Brasil 
Solucoes 
Automotivas LTDA 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 DRiV de México, S. 
de R.L. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 DRiV Germany 
GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 DRiV Poland spólka  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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z ograniczona 
odpowiedzialnosci
a 

 DRiV Romania 
Services SRL 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Farloc Argentina 
S.A.I.C. y F. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal Mogul 
Ignition GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Aftermarket 
France SAS 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Aftermarket GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Argentina S.A. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Betriebsgrundstuc
ke Burscheid 
GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Bimet Spolka 
Akcyjna 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Bremsbelag GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Burscheid 
Beteiligungs GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Burscheid GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts 
(Netherlands) B.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts 
Colombia S.A.S. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts 
Holding B.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts 
Holding GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts 
Minority Holding 
B.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts 
Philippines, Inc. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Motorparts Poland 
Sp.z.o.o. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Naberezhnye 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Chelny 
 Federal-Mogul 

Nürnberg GmbH 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Operations France 
S.A.S. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Participacoes e 
Investimentos 
Ltda. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Plasticos Puntanos, 
S.A. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Powertrain 
(Netherlands) B.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Powertrain Eastern 
Europe B.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Powertrain Italy 
S.R.L 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Powertrain Mexico 
Distribucion S. de 
R.L. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Powertrain 
Otomotiv A.S. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Powertrain 
Philippines Inc. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Powertrain Russia 
GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Powertrain Vostok 
OOO 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul R&L 
Friedberg Casting 
GmbH & Co. KG 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul S. 
de R.L. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul SAS  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Federal-Mogul 

Sealing Systems 
GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Services Sarl 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Sorocaba-Holding 
Ltda. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul SP 
Mexico, S. de R.L. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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de C.V. 
 Federal-Mogul 

Systems Protection 
Hungary Kft. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Systems Protection 
Morocco SARL AU 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Systems Protection 
SAS 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul TP 
Europe GmbH & 
Co. KG 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul TP 
Liner Europe 
Otomotiv Ltd. Sti. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul TP 
Liners, Inc. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul TP 
Piston Rings GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Servicio de 
Componentes 
Automotrices, S.de 
R.L. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Servicios 
Administrativos 
Industriales, S. de 
R.L. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive Brasil 
Ltda 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive 
Deutschland GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive 
Eastern Europe sp 
z o.o. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive Europe 
BV 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive Europe 
Coordination 
Center BV 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive 
Foreign Sales Corp. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive France 
S.A.S. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive 
Iberica, SA 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Tenneco 
Automotive Inc. 
(Nevada) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive Italia 
S.R.L. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive 
Nederland B.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive Polska 
Sp. z o.o. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive 
Portugal - 
Componentes Para 
Automovel, 
Unipessoal, LDA 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Automotive 
Servicios Mexico, S. 
de R.L. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco CA Czech 
Republic s.r.o. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco CA 
Mexico, S. de R.L. 
de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Canada 
Inc. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Clean Air 
Luxembourg 
Holding S.a.r.l. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Clean Air 
Spain, S.L.U. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Controlled Power 
Germany GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Deutschland 
Holdinggesellschaft 
GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Eastern 
European Holdings 
S.a.r.l. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Etain 
S.A.S. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul de 
Costa Rica, S.A. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul de 
Guatemala, S.A. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul de 
Matamoros, S.de 
R.L. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul DE  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Mexico, S. de R.L. 
de C.V. 

 Federal-Mogul de 
Venezuela, C.A. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Deva GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul Dis 
Ticaret A.S. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
EMEA Distribution 
Services, B.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul FIL-
S43, S. de R.L. de 
C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Financial Services 
Poland Sp.z.o.o. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Financial Services 
S.A.S. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Friction Products 
a.s. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Friction Products 
Barcelona, S.L. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Friction Products 
GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Friction Products 
International 
GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Friction Products 
Ploiesti SRL 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Friction Spain, S.L. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Friedberg GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Garennes SAS 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Germany 
Investments 
Holding GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Global Aftermarket 
EMEA, B.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Gorzyce Sp. z o.o. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Goteborg AB 
 Federal-Mogul 

Holding Daros AB 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Holding 
Deutschland GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Holding Sweden 
AB 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Hungary Kft. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Iberica, S.L. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Ignition Products 
SAS 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul Italy 
S.R.L. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Izmit Piston ve Pim 
Uretim Tesisleri 
A.S. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Japan K.K. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Luxembourg S.a.r.l. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Valve Train S. de 
R.L. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Valvetrain GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Valvetrain La 
Source SAS 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Valvetrain s.r.o. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Valvetrain 
Schirmeck SAS 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul VCS 
Holding B.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul VCS 
OOO 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Verwaltungs und 
Beteiligungs GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Wiesbaden GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 F-M Holding 
Mexico, S.A. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Fonciere de 
Liberation SAS 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Forjas y Maquinas, 
S. de R.L. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Frenos Hidraulicos 
Automotrices, S.A. 
de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Fric Rot S.A.I.C  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Goetze 

Wohnungsbau 
GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Maco Inversiones 
SA 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 McCord Payen de 
Mexico S. de R.L. de 
C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Monroe Amortisor 
Imalat ve Ticaret 
Anonim Sirketi 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Monroe Czechia 
s.r.o. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Monroe Holding, S. 
de R.L. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Monroe Mexico, S. 
de R.L. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Monroe Packaging 
BV 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Monroe Ride 
Performance 
Sweden AB 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Montagewerk 
Abgastechnik 
Emden GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 MRS Ride Solutions 
AB 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Perseus Parent 
Intermediate, Inc. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Productos de 
Frenos 
Automotrices de 
Calidad S.A. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Proveedora 
Walker, S.de R.L. de 
C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Raimsa, S. de R.L. 
de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco GmbH  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Tenneco Holdings 

Danmark ApS 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Hungary 
Kft. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
Innovación, S.L. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
International 
Luxembourg S.a.r.l. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco 
International 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Manufacturing 
S.a.r.l. 

 Tenneco Mexico 
Holding S.a.r.l. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Mexico, S. 
de R.L. de C.V. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Romania 
Services SRL 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Silesia Sp. 
z o.o. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Sistemas 
Automotivos 
Ltda.# 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Solucoes 
em Performance 
Automotiva Ltda 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Sverige 
AB 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Tenneco Zwickau 
GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 TPR Federal-Mogul 
Tennessee, Inc. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Walker Danmark 
APS 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Walker Gillet 
(Europe) GmbH 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Wimetal S.A.S.  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Wuhan Tenneco 

Exhaust System 
Company 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Yura Federal Mogul 
Sejong Ignition 
Limited Liability 
Company 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Federal-Mogul 
Friction Products, 
S.A. 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total (A)(2)  7 301841
085 

0 0 30184108
5 

74.79 301841
085 

0 3018
4108
5 

74.79 0 74.79 30184
1085 

100 0 0 301841085 

 Total Shareholding 
of Promoter and 
Promoter Group 
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 7 301841
085 

0 0 30184108
5 

74.79 301841
085 

0 3018
4108
5 

74.79 0 74.79 30184
1085 

100 0 0 301841085 
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Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

 Category & Name 

of the 

Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 

(II

) 

Nos. of 

shareh 

older 

(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 
(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 

SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 

each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares 

(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Numb
er of 

equity 
share
s held 

in 
demat
erializ 

ed 
form 
(XIV) 

Sub-categorization 
of shares 

No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No
. 
(a
) 

As a 
% 
of 

tota
l 

Sha
r es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(N
o t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(b) 

Shareholding (No. of 
shares) under 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

To
t 
a
l 

Sub
-
Cat
eg
or
y I 

Su
b-
C
at
eg
or
y 
II 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

1 Institutions 
(Domestic) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Mutual Funds  22 169555
66 

0 0 1695556
6 

4.2 169555
66 

0 1695
5566 

4.2 0 4.2 14731
440 

86.88   169555
66 

b Venture Capital 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment Funds 

 69 845961
5 

0 0 8459615 2.1 845961
5 

0 8459
615 

2.1 0 2.1 78085
65 

92.3   845961
5 

d Banks  35 734577
7 

0 0 7345777 1.82 734577
7 

0 7345
777 

1.82 0 1.82 0 0   734577
7 

e Insurance  
Companies 

 17 383942
5 

0 0 3839425 0.95 383942
5 

0 3839
425 

0.95 0 0.95 31512
51 

82.08   383942
5 

f Provident Funds/ 
Pension Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Asset 
reconstruction 
companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Sovereign Wealth 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i NBFCs registered 
with RBI 

 36 224367
9 

0 0 2243679 0.56 224367
9 

0 2243
679 

0.56 0 0.56 0 0   224367
9 

j Other Financial 
Institutions 

 1 345438 0 0 345438 0.09 345438 0 3454
38 

0.09 0 0.09 0 0   345438 

k Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total (B)(1)  180 391895 0 0 3918950 9.71 391895 0 3918 9.71 0 9.71 25691 65.56   391895
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00 0 00 9500 256 00 
2 Institutions 

(Foreign) 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Foreign Direct 
Investment 

 3 176322
3 

0 0 1763223 0.44 176322
3 

0 1763
223 

0.44 0 0.44 17632
23 

100   176322
3 

b Foreign Venture 
Capital Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Sovereign Wealth 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign Portfolio 
Investors 
Category I 

 75 154692
35 

0 0 1546923
5 

3.83 154692
35 

0 1546
9235 

3.83 0 3.83 10832
675 

70.03   154692
35 

e Foreign Portfolio 
Investors 
Category II 

 2 1216 0 0 1216 0 1216 0 1216 0 0 0 0 0   1216 

f Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total (B)(2)  80 172336
74 

0 0 1723367
4 

4.27 172336
74 

0 1723
3674 

4.27 0 4.27 12595
898 

73.09   172336
74 

3 Central 
Government / 
State 
Government(s) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Central 
Government / 
President of India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b State Government 
/ Governor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Shareholding by 
Companies or 
Bodies Corporate 
where Central / 
State Government 
is a promoter 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total (B)(3)  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
4 Non-institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Associate 

companies / 
Subsidiaries 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Directors and 
their relatives 
(excluding 
independent 
directors and 
nominee 
directors) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Key Managerial 
Personnel 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Relatives of 
promoters (other 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
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than "Immediate 
Relatives" of 
promoters 
disclosed under 
"Promoter and 
Promoter Group" 
category) 

e Trusts where any 
person belonging 
to "Promoter and 
Promoter Group" 
category is 
"trustee", 
"beneficiary", or 
"author of the 
trust" 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

f Investor 
Education and 
Protection Fund 
(IEPF) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Resident 
Individuals 
holding nominal 
share capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

 883236 452049
10 

0 0 4520491
0 

11.2 452049
10 

0 4520
4910 

11.2 0 11.2 0 0   452049
10 

h Resident 
Individuals 
holding nominal 
share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Non Resident 
Indians (NRIs) 

 643 51698 0 0 51698 0.01 51698 0 5169
8 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   51698 

j Foreign Nationals  1 37 0 0 37 0 37 0 37 0 0 0 0 0   37 
k Foreign 

Companies 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

l Bodies Corporate  120 62166 0 0 62166 0.02 62166 0 6216
6 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0   62166 

m Any Other 
(specify) 

 41 21239 0 0 21239 0.01 21239 0 2123
9 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   21239 

 LLP  41 21239 0 0 21239 0.01 21239 0 2123
9 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   21239 

 Sub-Total (B)(4)  884041 453400
50 

0 0 4534005
0 

11.23 453400
50 

0 4534
0050 

11.23 0 11.23 0 0   453400
50 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 

 884301 101763
224 

0 0 1017632
24 

25.21 101763
224 

0 1017
6322
4 

25.21 0 25.21 38287
154 

37.62   101763
224 
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 
(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 

Total 

Voting 

rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 

es 
held 

No. 
(No 
t ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share s 
held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a 

Class X Class Y Tot 

al percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 
1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 
 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

2 Employee Benefit 
Trust / Employee 
Welfare Trust 
under SEBI (Share 
Based Employee 
Benefits and Sweat 
Equity) Regulations, 
2021 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- Non 
Public Shareholding 
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 
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Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in case 

of a foreign 

national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 

acquisition of 

significant beneficial 

interest 
Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 

dividend or any other 

distribution 

Exercise of control Exercise of significant 

influence 

 
 

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
 Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%) 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense 
account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense 
account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


